
Number of sites included in analyses a) 41, b) 33, c) 40

Nutrition & Food Security

N U T R I T I O N  P R O F I L E N U T R I T I O N  S U R V E Y  T R E N D S

2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

20

40

60

80

100

Number of sites with nutrition survey conductedProportion of surveyed sites

2014 EAST, HORN AND SOUTHERN AFRICA 

Mozambique
2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

15

25

10

5

0

20

2.8%

6.1%

2.4%

4.0%

3.8%

R e g i o n a l  a l l o c a t i o n
N u t r i t i o n  a n d  F o o d  S e c u r i t y *

Million ($) Proportion of OL-budget

*A part of the nutrition activities are included under the public health budget

Sites meeting the 
stunting standardb

Number of sites 
with nutrition
survey conducted

41

27%

0%

Sites meeting the 
GAM standarda

Sites meeting the 
anaemia standardc

54%

Countr y  over view
GLOBAL ACUTE MALNUTRITION
R ange of  propor t ions  f rom sur veyed s i tes
Standard of  <10% GAM

ANAEMIA IN CHILDREN
R ange of  propor t ions  f rom sur veyed s i tes
Standard of  <20% anaemia

PIPELINE BREAKS
Pipel ine breaks  has  occurred 

STUNTING
R ange of  propor t ions  f rom sur veyed s i tes
Standard of  <20% stunt ing

NUMBER OF SUR VEYED SITES

Data is extracted from UNHCR Global Focus, January 2015
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NA:  No avai lable  data


